
Junior Soccer Player Progress Survey
Player Information

Player Name

Age

Team

Attendance

Number of Practices Attended This Month

Skill Evaluation

Dribbling

1
2
3
4
5

Passing

1
2
3
4
5

Shooting

1
2
3
4
5

Teamwork

1
2
3
4
5

Progress & Comments



Areas of Improvement

General Comments
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